TH135-60
All specifications subject to change without prior notice   Page 1 of 3
HYDRAULIC GRIP
Item no.: TH135-60
Clamping force: 60 kN / 315 bar
Single acting cylinder: 50 mm Ø, with spring return
Max. stroke 15 mm
Hydraulic connection: 1/4”
Body: Steel, manganese phosphate coating
or nickel-plated
Standard temperature range: 0 °C … +70°C
TH135-60-T100: -30° … +100°C
TH135-60-T200: -10°C … +200°C
Weight: Ca. 15 kg each (without jaws)
Scope of supply: 1 pair
Jaw faces for TH135-60:
Scope of supply: 1 set = 4 jaw faces
Item number Clamping surface Clamping surface H x W Opening Weight / 1 pair
TH135-60-B Blank jaw faces 60 x 66 mm 0 – 30 mm  Ca. 1.2 kg
TH135-60-BP Pyramid jaw faces 60 x 66 mm 0 – 30 mm  Ca. 1.2 kg
TH135-60-BV V-jaws Clamping height 60 mm 8 – 30 mm Ø  Ca. 1.2 kg
TH135-60-BW Wave jaw faces 60 x 66 mm 0 – 20 mm  Ca. 1.2 kg
TH135-60-BD Diamond-coated jaws 60 x 66 mm 0 – 30 mm  Ca. 1.2 kg
TH135-60-BDV Diamond-coated V-jaws Clamping height 60 mm 8 – 30 mm Ø  Ca. 1.2 kg
TH135-60-B210 Blank jaw faces 70 x 210 mm  0 – 10 mm  Ca. 6.7 kg
TH135-60-BW210 Wave jaw faces 70 x 210 mm  0 – 10 mm  Ca. 6.7 kg
Additional jaws (dimensions and surface coatings) available on request
TH135-60
All specifications subject to change without prior notice   Page 2 of 3
Jaw surfaces: